2015 Rugby World Cup
Tournament Fixture

Date
Sat Sept 19
Sat Sept 19
Sat Sept 19
Sun Sept 20
Sun Sept 20
Sun Sept 20
Sun Sept 20
Mon Sept 21
Wed Sept 23
Thu Sept 24
Thu Sept 24
Thu Sept 25
Sat Sept 26
Sat Sept 26
Sun Sept 27
Sun Sept 27
Sun Sept 27
Sun Sept 27
Mon Sept 28
Wed Sept 30

Fri Oct 2
Fri Oct 2
Sat Oct 3
Sat Oct 3
Sun 4 Oct

Match
England v Fiji
Tonga v Georgia
Ireland v Canada
South Africa v Japan
France v ltaly
Samoa v USA
Wales v Uruguay
New Zealand v Argentina
Scotland v Japan
Australia v Fiji
France v Romania
New Zealand v Namibia
Argentina v Georgia
Italy v Canada
South Africa v Samoa
England v Wales
Australia v Uruguay
Scotland v USA
Ireland v Romania
Tonga v Namibia
Wales v Fiji
France v Canada
New Zealand v Georgia
Samoa v Japan

South Africa v Scotland

AEST
5:00am
9:00pm
11:30pm
1:45am
5:00am
9:00pm
11:30pm
1:45am
11.30pm
1:45am
5:00am
5:00am
1:45am
11:30pm
1:45am
5:00am
9:00pm
11:30pm
1:45am
1:45am
1:45am
5:00am
5:00am
11:30pm
1:45am

Fox
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

GEM
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE


http://www.theroar.com.au/rugby-union/international/new-zealand/
http://www.theroar.com.au/rugby-union/wallabies/
http://www.theroar.com.au/rugby-union/international/new-zealand/
http://www.theroar.com.au/rugby-union/wallabies/
http://www.theroar.com.au/rugby-union/international/new-zealand/

Sun 4 Oct
Mon Oct 5
Mon Oct 5
Wed Oct 7
Wed Oct 7
Thur Oct 8
Thur Oct 8
Sat Oct 10
Sun Oct 11
Sun Oct 11
Sun Oct 11
Sun Oct 11
Mon Oct 12
Mon Oct 12
Mon Oct 12

Date
Sun Oct 18
Sun Oct 18
Sun Oct 18
Mon Oct 19
Sun Oct 25
Mon Oct 26
Sat Oct 31
Sun Nov 1

England v Australia
Argentina v Tonga
Ireland v Italy
Canada v Romania
Fiji v Uruguay
South Africa v USA
Namibia v Georgia
New Zealand v Tonga
Samoa v Scotland
Australia v Wales
England v Uruguay
Argentina v Namibia
Italy v Romania
France v Ireland

USA v Japan

Match
QF1: Winner B v Runner-Up A
QF2: Winner C v Runner-Up D
QF3: Winner D v Runner-up C
QF4: Winner A v Runner-Up B
SF1: Winner QF1 v Winner QF2
SF2: Winner QF3 v Winner QF4
Loser SF1 v Loser SF2

Final: Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

6:00am
12:30am
2:45am
2:45am
6:00am
2:45am
6:00am
6:00am
12:30am
2:45am
6:00am
10:00pm
12:30am
2:45am
6:00am

AEST
2:00am
6:00am
11:00pm
6:00am
2:00am
3:00am
7:00am
3:00am

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

Fox
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

GEM
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
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